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Case
Number

ML-2021-
00028

FD-2021-
00021

FD-2021-
00021

ML-2021-
00029

CF-2021-
00086

SC-2021-
00100

CS-2021-
00150

ML-2021-
00028

CM-2021-
00083

CS-2021-
00150

SC-2021-
00099

SC-2021-
00100

ML-2021-
00029

CF-2021-
00084

CF-2021-
00085

Filed

On Party

02/19/2

021 ALJO, CALLEN Person 1

02/19/2 BAILEY, KRISTI

021 MICHELLE Defendant
83/119/2 BAILEY, WAYNE Plaintiff

02/19/2 BEHAR, AMANDA

021 RAIN Person 2

02/19/2 BURDICK, BRIANA

021 NICHOLLE Defendant
02/19/2 CANNON IMPORTS,

021 INC. Plaintiff

83/119/2 CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff
83/119/2 EMEJWA, INELANI Person 2

02/19/2 FLORES, CECELIA
021 EILEEN Defendant

02/19/2 FOSTER, BETTY
021 E. Defendant

02/19/2 GEMMILL, CHRISTY
021 L Defendant

02/19/2 HERRIN,
021 CHARLES Defendant

02/19/2 MEYSING, NICHOLAS
021 PAUL Person 1

02/19/2 MORA, GERARDO
021 ARTURO Defendant OSW

02/19/2 MORTON, JAMES
021 DEAN Defendant

Case

ALJO, CALLEN and
EMEJWA, INELANI

BAILEY, WAYNE vs.
BAILEY, KRISTI
MICHELLE

BAILEY, WAYNE vs.
BAILEY, KRISTI
MICHELLE

MEYSING, NICHOLAS

PAUL and BEHAR,
AMANDA RAIN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
BURDICK, BRIANA
NICHOLLE

CANNON IMPORTS,
INC. vs. HERRIN,
CHARLES

CITIBANK N.A. vs.
FOSTER, BETTY E.

ALJO, CALLEN and
EMEJWA, INELANI

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
FLORES, CECELIA
EILEEN

CITIBANK N.A. vs.
FOSTER, BETTY E.

STOLHAND WELLS vs.
GEMMILL, CHRISTY L

CANNON IMPORTS,
INC. vs. HERRIN,
CHARLES

MEYSING, NICHOLAS

PAUL and BEHAR,
AMANDA RAIN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
MORA, GERARDO
ARTURO

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
MORTON, JAMES
DEAN

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DOMESTIC ASSAULT,
BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A
DANGEROUS WEAPON

INDEBTEDNESS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DOMESTIC A&B/2ND & SUB
OFFENSE AFC 2+(FEL)

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT
(FEL)
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CF-2021-
00087

SC-2021-
00099

CS-2021-
00151

CS-2021-
00151

Filed
On

02/19/2
021

02/19/2
021

02/19/2
021

02/19/2
021

Party

PRINCE, ANDREW
BRADEN Defendant

STOLHAND
WELLS Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY
BANK Plaintiff

YOUNG,
MICHAEL Defendant

Case
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PRINCE, ANDREW BRADEN

STOLHAND WELLS vs.
GEMMILL, CHRISTY L

SYNCHRONY BANK vs.
YOUNG, MICHAEL

SYNCHRONY BANK vs.
YOUNG, MICHAEL

Offense or Cause

BURGLARY, 1ST
DEGREE (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
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