Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00028	02/19/2 021	ALJO, CALLEN Person 1	ALJO, CALLEN and EMEJWA, INELANI	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00021	02/19/2 021	BAILEY, KRISTI MICHELLE <b>Defendant</b>	BAILEY, WAYNE vs. BAILEY, KRISTI MICHELLE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00021	02/19/2 021	BAILEY, WAYNE Plaintiff	BAILEY, WAYNE vs. BAILEY, KRISTI MICHELLE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00029	02/19/2 021	BEHAR, AMANDA RAIN Person 2	MEYSING, NICHOLAS PAUL and BEHAR, AMANDA RAIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00086	02/19/2 021	BURDICK, BRIANA NICHOLLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURDICK, BRIANA NICHOLLE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00100	02/19/2 021	CANNON IMPORTS, INC. Plaintiff	CANNON IMPORTS, INC. vs. HERRIN, CHARLES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00150	02/19/2 021	CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff	CITIBANK N.A. vs. FOSTER, BETTY E.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00028	02/19/2 021	EMEJWA, INELANI Person 2	ALJO, CALLEN and EMEJWA, INELANI	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00083	02/19/2 021	FLORES, CECELIA EILEEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, CECELIA EILEEN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00150	02/19/2 021	FOSTER, BETTY E. Defendant	CITIBANK N.A. vs. FOSTER, BETTY E.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00099		GEMMILL, CHRISTY L Defendant	STOLHAND WELLS vs. GEMMILL, CHRISTY L	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00100	02/19/2 021	HERRIN, CHARLES <b>Defendant</b>	CANNON IMPORTS, INC. vs. HERRIN, CHARLES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00029	02/19/2 021	MEYSING, NICHOLAS PAUL Person 1	MEYSING, NICHOLAS PAUL and BEHAR, AMANDA RAIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00084	02/19/2 021	MORA, GERARDO ARTURO <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORA, GERARDO ARTURO	DOMESTIC A&B/2ND & SUB OFFENSE AFC 2+(FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00085	02/19/2 021	MORTON, JAMES DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORTON, JAMES DEAN	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B- SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2021-	02/19/2	PRINCE, ANDREW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BURGLARY, 1ST
(Newkirk)	00087	021	BRADEN <b>Defendant</b>	PRINCE, ANDREW BRADEN	DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	SC-2021-	02/19/2	STOLHAND	STOLHAND WELLS vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00099	021	WELLS Plaintiff	GEMMILL, CHRISTY L	
Kay	CS-2021-	02/19/2	SYNCHRONY	SYNCHRONY BANK vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00151	021	BANK Plaintiff	YOUNG, MICHAEL	
Kay	CS-2021-	02/19/2	YOUNG,	SYNCHRONY BANK vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00151	021	MICHAEL Defendant	YOUNG, MICHAEL	